
21.02.2019 03:05:332019 Slovak Open Warm Up Men - Singles 22.02.2019

Rhys Field-WAL

bye

Simon Görg-AUT

Pero Ljubić-CRO

János Végső-HUN

Samuel Katona-SVK

Zoltán Papp-HUN

Peter Váraljay-SVK

Dmytro Kovalov-UKR

Dragos Dumitrescu-ROM

Frantisek Sulc-SVK

Sharif Elghissassi-NL

Sebastián Valný-SVK

Fabian Helm-AUT

Julio Barbero-SPA

Filip Moerman-BEL

GROUP WINNER

Rhys Field-WAL
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193
 
 
 

194
 
 
 

225
 
 
 

Last 256 - Best of 5 legs

Last 128 - Best of 5 legs

Last 64 - Best of 5 legs

Last 32 - Best of 5 legs
 

GROUP 1
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Kjell Kings-SWE

bye

Peter Lisinovič-SVK

Bence Csirmaz-HUN

Andrew Kerry-WAL

Sean Walsh-AUT

Bartosz Sokolowski-POL

Jozef Pap-SVK

Andy Alker-WAL

Kristóf Papp-HUN

Peter Koscura-SVK

Dalibor Martisek-SVK

Robert Grahornik-SLO

Oleksii Bushui-UKR

Daniel Oravec-SVK

Rudolf Klopan-SVK

GROUP WINNER

Kjell Kings-SWE
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133
 
 
 

134
 
 
 

135
 
 
 

136
 
 
 

195
 
 
 

196
 
 
 

226
 
 
 

Last 256 - Best of 5 legs

Last 128 - Best of 5 legs

Last 64 - Best of 5 legs

Last 32 - Best of 5 legs
 

GROUP 2
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Werner Hinterwirth-AUT

bye

Jozsef Ori-HUN

Matej Riszdorfer-SVK

Tomáš Kváčala-CZE

Bálint Sebestyén-HUN

Adrian Frim-ROM

Josef Dlab-CZE

Milan Ševce-SVK

Sergii Usyk-UKR

Martin Ziman-SVK

Zoltán Kovács-HUN

Marco Rohrer-GER

Marjan Šket-SLO

Scott Heywood-ENG

Imrich Rudicky-SVK

GROUP WINNER

Werner Hinterwirth-AUT
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137
 
 
 

138
 
 
 

139
 
 
 

140
 
 
 

197
 
 
 

198
 
 
 

227
 
 
 

Last 256 - Best of 5 legs

Last 128 - Best of 5 legs

Last 64 - Best of 5 legs

Last 32 - Best of 5 legs
 

GROUP 3
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Stanislav Hreha-SVK

bye

Gergely Detvay-HUN

Claes Hansson-SWE

Martin Krajkovič-SVK

David Bašný-CZE

Andrew Robert Beeton-ENG

Razvan Negot-ROM

Peter Bakos-SVK

Martin Kliment-CZE

Richard Broer-NL

David Vráblík-CZE

Aleksandar Vujcic-AUT

Róbert Veselovský-SVK

Matej Bubica-SVK

Roman Magerčiak-SVK

GROUP WINNER

Stanislav Hreha-SVK
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141
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144
 
 
 

199
 
 
 

200
 
 
 

228
 
 
 

Last 256 - Best of 5 legs

Last 128 - Best of 5 legs

Last 64 - Best of 5 legs

Last 32 - Best of 5 legs
 

GROUP 4
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Florian Haider-AUT

bye

František Mika-SVK

Richard Fekete-SVK

Martin Kubulák-SVK

Karol Wilgosiewicz-POL

Torbjörn Höjer-SWE

Anton Nehila-SVK

Julian Bonello-MLT

Peter Alvesparr-SWE

Mark Layton-WAL

Volodymyr Martov-UKR

Aleš Zadravec-SLO

Miroslav Klopan-SVK

Norbert Keszi-SVK

Štefan Bilas-SVK

GROUP WINNER

Florian Haider-AUT
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145
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201
 
 
 

202
 
 
 

229
 
 
 

Last 256 - Best of 5 legs

Last 128 - Best of 5 legs

Last 64 - Best of 5 legs

Last 32 - Best of 5 legs
 

GROUP 5
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Lukáš Vanta-SVK

bye

Matej Rosík-SVK

Igor Bilka-SVK

Zsombor Varga-HUN

Michael Bennett-ENG

Igor Kubinyi-SVK

Márk Helbert-HUN

Štefan Lutišan-CZE

Alexandru Stoian-ROM

Juraj Vindiš-SVK

David Melichar-CZE

Michal Sedlák-SVK

Martin Gažo-SVK

Martin Kubinec-SVK

Marek Vrbovsky-SVK

GROUP WINNER

Lukáš Vanta-SVK
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149
 
 
 

150
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204
 
 
 

230
 
 
 

Last 256 - Best of 5 legs

Last 128 - Best of 5 legs

Last 64 - Best of 5 legs

Last 32 - Best of 5 legs
 

GROUP 6
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Benjamin Pratnemer-SLO

bye

Balázs Kulich-HUN

Ondrej Šulo-SVK

Jozef Vavrek-SVK

Claudius Kuvi-AUT

Roman Lamparský-SVK

Ľuboš Lutišan-SVK

Martin Rajčáni-SVK

Gabriel Váraljay-SVK

Scott Waites-ENG

Mark Kingdon-WAL

Dávid Molnár-HUN

David Evans-ENG

Stanislav Beňo-SVK

Trevor Ellacott-WAL

GROUP WINNER

Benjamin Pratnemer-SLO
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206
 
 
 

231
 
 
 

Last 256 - Best of 5 legs

Last 128 - Best of 5 legs

Last 64 - Best of 5 legs

Last 32 - Best of 5 legs
 

GROUP 7
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Zoltán Csorba-HUN

bye

Gabor Szitas-HUN

Marek Ort-SVK

Dalibor Šmolík-CZE

Antal Hovodzák-HUN

David Písek-CZE

Balázs Varga-HUN

Jan Grošelj-SLO

Bernard Jazbar-SLO

Johannes Cornelis-NL

Andrej Jung-SVK

Jakub Meszároš-SVK

Michael Warburton-WAL

Dávid Dömény-HUN

Manuel Hafner-AUT

GROUP WINNER

Zoltán Csorba-HUN
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160
 
 
 

207
 
 
 

208
 
 
 

232
 
 
 

Last 256 - Best of 5 legs

Last 128 - Best of 5 legs

Last 64 - Best of 5 legs

Last 32 - Best of 5 legs
 

GROUP 8
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Andy Kent-ENG

bye

Lukas Doringer-AUT

Zdeněk Vaisar-CZE

Vlastislav Chladil-CZE

Lukas Oertli-SUI

Attila Zámbori-HUN

Rastislav Meszároš-SVK

Marek Hevier-SVK

Áron Böröczi-HUN

Kirsten Aquilina-MLT

Juraj Danko-SVK

Roman Sivko-SVK

Zsolt Áprily-HUN

Péter Turóczky-HUN

Máté Szolnok-HUN

GROUP WINNER

Andy Kent-ENG
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161
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164
 
 
 

209
 
 
 

210
 
 
 

233
 
 
 

Last 256 - Best of 5 legs

Last 128 - Best of 5 legs

Last 64 - Best of 5 legs

Last 32 - Best of 5 legs
 

GROUP 9
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Ján Székely-SVK

bye

Gabriel Pascaru-ROM

Peter Šivec-SVK

Melchior Farrugia-MLT

Kevin Bernbacher-AUT

Ádám Horváth-HUN

Aleš Bašič-SLO

Tomáš Miženko-SVK

Anoop Ramdajal-NL

Pavol Krajkovič-SVK

Anton Pauer-SVK

Felix Losan-AUT

Martin Votava-CZE

James Beeton-ENG

Jiri Kremser-CZE

GROUP WINNER

Ján Székely-SVK
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165
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168
 
 
 

211
 
 
 

212
 
 
 

234
 
 
 

Last 256 - Best of 5 legs

Last 128 - Best of 5 legs

Last 64 - Best of 5 legs

Last 32 - Best of 5 legs
 

GROUP 10
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Ryan O’Connor-ENG

bye

Juraj Valný-SVK

Csaba Böröczi-HUN

Jozef Jakubčík-SVK

Marek Hlavaty-SVK

Corrado Armani-ITA

Jürgen Hitzginger-AUT

Levente Sárai-HUN

Paul Russell-WAL

Peter Vass-HUN

Erik Poliak-SVK

Andras Orosz-HUN

Tamás Vojtek-HUN

Milan Koža-SVK

Roland Kiss-HUN

GROUP WINNER

Ryan O’Connor-ENG
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87
 
 
 

88
 
 
 

169
 
 
 

170
 
 
 

171
 
 
 

172
 
 
 

213
 
 
 

214
 
 
 

235
 
 
 

Last 256 - Best of 5 legs

Last 128 - Best of 5 legs

Last 64 - Best of 5 legs

Last 32 - Best of 5 legs
 

GROUP 11
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Witold Scholz-POL

bye

Albert Németh-HUN

Pavol Godal-SVK

Hakan Persson-SWE

Marek Hám-SVK

Michael Gamper-ITA

Davy Vandendriessche-BEL

Pavol Čupka-SVK

Raul Encinas-SPA

Emil Chorvat-SVK

Mitja Habjan-SLO

Denis Konovalov-SVK

Karl Forrington-ENG

Baran Oezdemir-TUR

Štefan Mizera-SVK

GROUP WINNER

Witold Scholz-POL
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173
 
 
 

174
 
 
 

175
 
 
 

176
 
 
 

215
 
 
 

216
 
 
 

236
 
 
 

Last 256 - Best of 5 legs

Last 128 - Best of 5 legs

Last 64 - Best of 5 legs

Last 32 - Best of 5 legs
 

GROUP 12
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Lee Williams-WAL

László Géza-HUN

Martin Ševcov-SVK

Bence Toth-HUN

Ben Bevan-WAL

Marcel Steinacher-AUT

Tamás Pálos-HUN

Béla Balogh-HUN

Sergii Khimchak-UKR

Michal Sulovský-SVK

Bence Horváth-HUN

Martin Lukavský-CZE

František Švihorîk-SVK

Stanislav Bartoš-SVK

David Calvert-ENG

István Silárszky-HUN

GROUP WINNER

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

97
 
 
 

98
 
 
 

99
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104
 
 
 

177
 
 
 

178
 
 
 

179
 
 
 

180
 
 
 

217
 
 
 

218
 
 
 

237
 
 
 

Last 256 - Best of 5 legs

Last 128 - Best of 5 legs

Last 64 - Best of 5 legs

Last 32 - Best of 5 legs
 

GROUP 13
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Mátyás Jacsó-HUN

Sebastian Oschitzki-GER

Jan Galbavy-SVK

Davie Kirwan-SCO

Nándor Major-HUN

Arpad Kalapos-HUN

Stefan Tadić-SCG

Neal Russell-ENG

Miroslav Benka-SVK

Szabolcs Nemeth-HUN

Nico Wagner-GER

Nandor Pres-HUN

Peter Krajnc-SLO

Peter Gažík-SVK

András Vágó-HUN

Ferenc Szabó-HUN

GROUP WINNER
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107
 
 
 

108
 
 
 

109
 
 
 

110
 
 
 

111
 
 
 

112
 
 
 

181
 
 
 

182
 
 
 

183
 
 
 

184
 
 
 

219
 
 
 

220
 
 
 

238
 
 
 

Last 256 - Best of 5 legs

Last 128 - Best of 5 legs

Last 64 - Best of 5 legs

Last 32 - Best of 5 legs
 

GROUP 14
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Niklas Andersson-SWE

Milos Draskovic-SCG

Artem Usyk-UKR

Szabolcs Balla-HUN

László Turóczky-HUN

Peter Kašper-SVK

Gergely Lakatos-HUN

Miroslav Peterka-SVK

Gábor Izsák-HUN

Adis Ljubijankic-BIH

Michael Eisele-GER

Norbert Attard-MLT

Miroslav Brindzík-SVK

Igor Fergola-SLO

Fabian Mair-ITA

Jasko Beganovic-BIH

GROUP WINNER
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115
 
 
 

116
 
 
 

117
 
 
 

118
 
 
 

119
 
 
 

120
 
 
 

185
 
 
 

186
 
 
 

187
 
 
 

188
 
 
 

221
 
 
 

222
 
 
 

239
 
 
 

Last 256 - Best of 5 legs

Last 128 - Best of 5 legs

Last 64 - Best of 5 legs

Last 32 - Best of 5 legs
 

GROUP 15
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Jaroslav Kostelný-SVK

Gellért Ráczkövi-HUN

Ross Montgomery-SCO

Brendan Kearns-ENG

Mátyás Ősi-HUN

Samuel Stefanik-SVK

Dustin Salonen-SWE

Peter Jakubis-SVK

Branislav Trenčan-SVK

Danijel Bartolić-CRO

Juraj Gerda-SVK

Filip Maňák-CZE

Marko Jaćimovic-SCG

Dániel Székely-HUN

Igor Havran-SVK

Martin Kovár-SVK

GROUP WINNER

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

121
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125
 
 
 

126
 
 
 

127
 
 
 

128
 
 
 

189
 
 
 

190
 
 
 

191
 
 
 

192
 
 
 

223
 
 
 

224
 
 
 

240
 
 
 

Last 256 - Best of 5 legs

Last 128 - Best of 5 legs

Last 64 - Best of 5 legs

Last 32 - Best of 5 legs
 

GROUP 16
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CHAMPION
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249
 
 
 

250
 
 
 

251
 
 
 

252
 
 
 

253
 
 
 

254
 
 
 

255
 
 
 

Last 16 - Best of 5 legs

Quarter-finals - Best of 7 legs

Semi-finals - Best of 7 legs

Final - Best of 7 legs
 

FINALS
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